Waterproof luminaire in "sealed-for-life" concept
Improved efficacy up to 150 lm/W
Improved installation due to new twist-and-lock endcap
Power switch versions available
New high output version with 8,250lm output
Supplied with vandal-proof stainless steel ceiling and suspension clips
Equipped with 3x2.5mm² throughwiring
Specifications
Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off
531000012100 LEDWaterproof-E3 L600-10/19W-840 TL 1/2x18W 10/19 1400/2660 140 4000 0.51
531000012500 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1200-17W-840 TL 1x36W 17 2380 140 4000 0.81
531000012600 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1200-19/35W-840 TL 1/2x36W 19/35 2660/4900 140 4000 0.83
531000012700 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1200-19/35W-865 TL 1/2x36W 19/35 2660/4900 140 6500 0.83
531000012200 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1500-25W-840 TL 1x58W 25 3500 140 4000 0.96
531000012800 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1500-25/47W-840 TL 1/2x58W 25/47 3500/6580 140 4000 1.00
531000012900 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1500-25/47W-865 TL 1/2x58W 25/47 3500/6580 140 6500 1.00
531000012300 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1500-44/55W-840 TL 1/2x58W 44/55 6600/8250 150 4000 0.97
531000012400 LEDWaterproof-E3 L1500-44/55W-865 TL 1/2x58W 44/55 6600/8250 150 6500 0.97
Technical Specifications
Lifetime (L70) 70,000 h
Lifetime (L80) 50,000 h
On-/Off-cycles 100,000